Musicians Institute
International Student Insurance Plan
2025-2026 Final Premium Rates

UnitedHealthcare StudentResources (H&W Indemnity)

Fall

Musicians - Premium Cost

Winter

Spring

Summer

Medical
Student

Spouse/Domestic Partner
Child

10/1/2025
through
12/31/2025

$411.00
$1,182.00
$603.00

1/1/2026
through
3/31/2026

$411.00
$1,182.00
$603.00

4/1/2026
through
6/30/2026

$411.00
$1,182.00
$603.00

7/1/2026
through
9/30/2026

$411.00
$1,182.00
$603.00



