

Musicians - Premium Cost

Musicians Institute  
 International Student Insurance Plan  
 2025-2026 Final Premium Rates  
 UnitedHealthcare StudentResources (H&W Indemnity)

	Fall	Winter	Spring	Summer
	10/1/2025 through 12/31/2025	1/1/2026 through 3/31/2026	4/1/2026 through 6/30/2026	7/1/2026 through 9/30/2026
Medical				
Student	\$411.00	\$411.00	\$411.00	\$411.00
Spouse/Domestic Partner	\$1,182.00	\$1,182.00	\$1,182.00	\$1,182.00
Child	\$603.00	\$603.00	\$603.00	\$603.00